19. Obermain-Marathon 2025

Marathon - 06.04.2025 - Bad Staffelstein
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1 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

2 TV 1848 Coburg 1

3 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1
4 Trail Maniaks 1

5 Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
6 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 2
1 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

2 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1
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Neumann Frank
Hammer Robert
Chrastek Radim
Pohimann Oswald
Biihling Oliver
Korzuschnik Michi
Neumann Steffi

Bialkowski Ellen

02:52:01
03:19:29
03:39:40
03:44:47
03:31:49
04:26:10
03:18:27

03:37:40

Schwamm Luca
Sollmann Lennart
Renger Jan
Haensch Michael
Schubert Jorg
Derrfu3 Roland
Kurpanik Petra

Johannsen Anita

03:51:27
03:40:44
03:40:00
03:48:09
04:03:38
04:28:32
03:59:26

03:49:10

Fritz Matthias

Kalocsai Kristof
Haring Christian
Schiund Werner
Zwilling Robert
Kréhn Martin

Himmer Ulrike

Bezold Elke

03:57:16
03:44:35
04:22:10
04:22:18
04:25:12
04:54:12
04:30:50

04:24:40

10:40:44
10:44:48
11:41:50
11:55:14
12:00:39
13:48:54
11:48:43

11:51:30
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