

# 19. Obermain-Marathon 2025

Marathon - 06.04.2025 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Neumann Frank	02:52:01	Schwamm Luca	03:51:27	Fritz Matthias	03:57:16	10:40:44
2	TV 1848 Coburg 1	M	Hammer Robert	03:19:29	Sollmann Lennart	03:40:44	Kalocsai Kristóf	03:44:35	10:44:48
3	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1	M	Chrastek Radim	03:39:40	Renger Jan	03:40:00	Häring Christian	04:22:10	11:41:50
4	Trail Maniaks 1	M	Pöhlmann Oswald	03:44:47	Haensch Michael	03:48:09	Schlund Werner	04:22:18	11:55:14
5	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1	M	Bühling Oliver	03:31:49	Schubert Jörg	04:03:38	Zwilling Robert	04:25:12	12:00:39
6	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 2	M	Korzuschnik Michi	04:26:10	Derrfuß Roland	04:28:32	Kröhn Martin	04:54:12	13:48:54
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	F	Neumann Steffi	03:18:27	Kurpanik Petra	03:59:26	Hümmer Ulrike	04:30:50	11:48:43
2	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1	F	Bialkowski Ellen	03:37:40	Johannsen Anita	03:49:10	Bezold Elke	04:24:40	11:51:30